MAJSTROVSTVA SLOVENSKA U13

Volny Sstyl

Snina 21.-22.4.2023

Majstri Slovenska pre rok 2023

30 kg TULAI

32 kg BENYO

34 kg POSVANC

37 kg PIHIK

41 kg ALIKINICHEV

45 kg KOVACS

48 kg ADUSIK

53 kg JAKSIK

58 kg BALOG

63 kg ANTOS

70 kg MOTYCIAK

77 kg HANUS

85 kg GOTH

85 kg HANUS
Hmot. 28-30 kg / 7
1. TULAI Oliver
2. RACZ Zsolt
3. UROGI Jan
4. DUCAK David
5. ADAM Martin
6. DURCO Oliver

KROKA Adrian
Hmot. 32 kg / 6
1. BENYO Dominik
2. DOME Istvan
3. VERBOCZI Michael
3. MARTIS Matej
5. BLASKO Marek
6. KROKA Jan

TELVAK Dominik

KROKA Nikolas
Hmot. 34 kg / 11
1. POSVANC Andrej
2. JONAS Robert
3. SLIEPKA Branislav
3. OCHOTNICKY Dérius
5. KRISANDA Markus
6. VALASIK Filip
7. NEMETH Vico
8. TOKAR Maximilian
GOTH Zoltan
TOTH Gabriel
KURUC Jozef

OLIVER
DOMINIK
ANDREJ
MARIO
SHAMIL
PETER
STEFAN
ALEX
PAVEL
TIMOTEJ
JAN
VIKTOR
TOMAS
VIKTOR

12 MOLD

12 FID
12 DS
12 KE
11 VSN
12 LRS

ZK Moldava nad Bodvou
ZK Trhova Hradska
Gladiator Samorin

MZK Banovce nad Bebravou
BARS Bratislava

ZK Dunajska Streda

ZK Slavia Snina
Dunajplavba Bratislava
Gladiator Samorin
Corgon Nitra

TJ AC Nitra

Corgon Nitra

ZK Kolarovo

ZK Partizanske

12 VSN-neklasifikovany

11 TRH
12 KOL

11 MOLD

12 CNR
11 SSN
11 VSN

12 VSN-neklasifikovany
12 VSN-neklasifikovany

12 SAM
11  FIC
11  BAN
11  CNR
12 SL
12 SAM
12 TRH
10 VSN

10 MARC-nekKlasifikovany
11 VSN-neklasifikovany
12 KOL-neklasifikovany



Hmot. 37 kg / 13

1. PIHIK Maério 10  BAN
2. GLADIS Lukas 11  SSN
3. SMOLENAK Parik 10 KOL
3. GASPAROVICS Peter 12  TRH
5. KRSKA Vladimir 10  PART
5. CVERNA Fabian 10 VSN
7. MUSTAFA Marko 11  NR
8. HORNIK Kristian 11 NR
9. TRESA Anton 12  KE
10.HUDAK Stefan 11 MOLD
11.KOBILIC Simon 11  WIKE
ADAM Peter 11 VSN-neklasifikovany
CVERNA Lubos 11 VSN-neklasifikovany
Hmot. 41 kg / 12
1. ALIKINICHEV  Shamil 10  BARS
2. TRNOVSKY Svetozar 10 BAN
3. SMOLENAK Simon 10 KOL
3. GONCI Nathan 11 SAM
5. LAKATOS Eduardo 11  MARC
5. SLIVON Nikolas 11 DTN
7. DRAGAN Patrik 10  WIKE
8. MERTA Timotej 10 KE
9. HEGEDUS Timotej 12 SAM
10.VYBIRAL Matej 11 SL
11.0DNOROH Artem 10 CNR
BENICKY Lenard 10  MOLD-neklasifikovany
Hmot. 45 kg / 16
1. KOVACS Peter 10 DS
2. HORVATH Aron 10  SAM
3. SZABO Alan 11  WIKE
3. OSZTATNI Norbert 10  NESV
5. STOJKA Alexander 12 KOL
5. JAKUBEK Jakub 11  DBL
7. HABURAJ Maths 10  SSN
8. MAGYARICS David 12  TRH
9. KARLIK Radovan 11 DS
10.MUZYKA Demid 10 CNR
11. FIRKAL Okiver 11  SSN
12. BAGITA Aron 12 KOL
13.KRIZAK Andrej 11 WIKE
14.ZACHAR Branislav 11 MOLD
15.KOVAC Matis 10  PART

16.RAJSKY Viliam 12 CNR



Hmot. 49 kg /11
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10.KRIVJANSKY

ALUSIK
VAJAS
KUR
MATIASKO
KUCHAR
HEKA
POLOVYI
VANA
KOMAR

11.IVAN
Hmot. 53 kg /8

ONOTWWNEPETNOOORWNMPETONOOWWNDE

JAKSIK
BITTO
BURIK
FLIMEL
GAJDOS
SOLIN
SVAB
KOVACIK

mot. 58 kg /7

BALOG
BUDAY
HORVATH
HOLLAN
KOSZNA

MARFUSHIN
LIUSSHENKO
mot. 63 kg/ 10

ANTOS
PATKOLO
LESKO
BAKSAY
STEFANIK
MINARIK
KRSKA
GONDEK
CVERNA
KATRINEC

Hmot. 70 kg /8
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MOTYCIAK
JANOVSKY
KASIC
GREGAN
FOGARAS
JAMBOR
KISS
SMATANA

Stefan
Kristian
Antonin
Kristof
Lukas
Erik
Arsenii
Samuel
Michal
Adam
Alex

Alex
Richard
Benjamin
Tomas
Ondrej
Andrej
David
Peter

Pavel
Martin
Martin
Kristian
Marian
Sayfullah
Oleksandr

Timotej
Dalibor
Richard
Zoltan
Patrik
Matthias
Ondrej
Oliver
Denis
Stanislav

Jan
Mario
Lukas
Alexej
Stanislav
Kamil
Tamas
Kristian

10
12
10
11
11
11
10
12
12
12
11

11
10
10
11
11
11
12
11

10
10
10
11
11
12
11

10
10
10
11
10
12
10
10
11
11

10
10
11
10
11
11
11
11

SSN
DS
CNR
SAM
CNR
CNR
CNR
BAN
MOLD
WJIKE
MOLD

DBL
SAM
SSN
BAN
CNR
DTN
MOLD
DTN

SAM
CNR
DTN
PART
NR
DS
PART

CNR

SAM

DTN

KE

SL

NR

PART

SL
VSN-neklasifikovany
DTN-neklasifikovany

NR
ZH
SSN
PART
WIKE
WIKE
DS
CNR



Hmot. 77 kg /3

1. HANUS Viktor 10 CNR
2. HLUSKO Matis 10 PB
3. KOZELUH Ondre;j 11  CNR
Hmot. 85 kg /2
1. GOTH Tomas 10 KOL
2. MIHAL Marek 11 LRS
Hmot. 85-92 kg / 2
1. HORNAK Filip 10  PART
2. VARGA Alexej 10 WJIKE
Hodnotenie druzstiev: Pocet pr.
1. Corgon Nitra 15
2. Gladiator Samorin 9
3. ZK Kolarovo 7
ZK Slavia Snina 7
5. MZK Banovce\Bebravou 5
6. ZK Dunajska Streda 6
7. ZK Partizanske 7
8. TJ Dukla Trendin 6
9. Wrestling Jedla KoSice 5
10. TIAC Nitra 5
ZK Trhova Hradska 4
ZK Moldava nad Bodvou 8
13. ZK Filakovo 2
14. Dunajplavba  Bratislava 2
15. ZK BARS Bratislava 1
16. ZK KoSice 1904 4
17. Lokomotiva Rimavska Sobota 2
18. ZK Povazska Bystrica 1
ZK Zemlinske Hamre 1
20. Vihorlat Snina 11
21. ZK Nesvady 1
22. Wrestling Stara Lubovna 4
23. ZK Marcelova 2

Body
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spolu

118 pretekarov



30 [32 |34 [37 [41 [45 |49 [53 [58 |63 |70 |77 |85 | 100 |p. |Bo |um.

kg | kg |kg |kg |kg |kg | kg |kg | kg |kg |kg |kg |kg |kg |pr |dy
DBL 2 7 2 | 914
LRS 1 5 2 6|17.
WJIKE 4 4 5 | 8 | 13]9.
NR 2 | 27 5 | 11| 10.
CNR 4 | 4 8| 25 |7 11 15 | 41 |1,
SSN 2 5 7 | 4 4 7 | 2271
DS 4 7 | 5 1 6 | 17|6.
BARS 7 1 7 | 15.
KE 3 4 4 | 7|16
PB 5 1| 518
BAN 4 |7 |5 4 5 | 20]5.
PART 2 4 4 7 |7 177
TRH 7 4 4 | 11|10
MOLD 7 4 8 | 11| 10.
GSAM 8 4|5 4]57]s 9 | 381
KOL 5 4 |42 7 7 | 22
DTN 2 2 | 4 | 4 6 | 16 8.
FIL 5 5 2 | 1013
SL 2 2 4 | 422
NESV 4 1| 4|21
ZH 5 1| 5|18
MARC 2 2 | 223
VSN 2 |1 2 11 | 5]19.
p.pr. 11

8







